
IANA Stewardship Transition Package:  
Press Contacts 
 

ICANN | ISOC | IETF | RIPE NCC | eco International | ETNO  
 

 

ICANN 
 

North America 
 
Brad White 

Director of Communications, NA 

Washington, D.C. 
Tel: +1 301 365 3571 
Email: brad.white@icann.org 

 
James Cole 

Global Media Coordinator 

Washington, D.C. 
Tel: +1 202 733 7598 
Email: james.cole@icann.org 

 

Europe, the Middle East and Africa 
 

Luna Madi 

Communications Director, EMEA 

London, U.K. 

Tel: +44 7780947574 

Email: luna.madi@icann.org 
 

Latin America and the Caribbean 
 
Alexandra Dans 

Senior Communications Manager, LAC 
Montevideo, Uruguay 
Tel: +598 95 831 442 
Email: alexandra.dans@icann.org 

 

Asia and the Pacific 
 
Liana Teo 

Head of Communications, APAC 
Singapore 

Tel: +65 6816 1259 
Email: liana.teo@icann.org 

 
Fiona Aw 

Global Communications Coordinator 
Singapore 

Tel: +65 9113 6621 
Email: fiona.aw@icann.org 
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Internet Society (ISOC) 
 
James Wood 
Tel: +44 (0)7801 753 414 

Email: jwood@isoc.org 

 

 

Internet Engineering Task Force (IETF) 
 
Greg Wood 

Tel: +1-703-625-3917 
Email: wood@isoc.org 
 
 

RIPE NCC 
 
Chris Buckridge 
Tel: +31 611 733 711 
Email: chrisb@ripe.net 
 
 

 

eco International | Association of the Internet Industry 
 

Thomas Müller 

Tel: +49 221 / 700048-260 
Email: Thomas.Mueller@eco.de 
 

 

ETNO 
 
Alessandro Gropelli 
Tel: +32 2 227 10 88 
Email: gropelli@etno.eu 
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